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1 CHNWANG Zisai 104.690 Q6
1st 18.7000.000 46.11017.710 9.700

2nd 15.90016.500 58.58017.180 9.000

2 PORALBUQUERQUE Gabriel 103.720 Q4
1st 17.9000.000 45.53018.030 9.600

2nd 15.40016.000 58.19017.490 9.300

3 AZEMAHSUDOV Magsud 101.950 q6
1st 17.9000.000 44.63017.430 9.300

2nd 15.70015.800 57.32016.220 9.600

4 JPNMATSUMOTO Yusei 101.520 R14
1st 18.2000.000 45.25017.350 9.700

2nd 15.70014.700 56.27016.770 9.100

5 FRAREGULUS Alexis 100.560 R26
1st 18.0000.000 44.95017.250 9.700

2nd 15.20014.000 55.61017.010 9.400

6 CHNHUANG Chengpeng 100.240 R34
1st 18.1000.000 44.44017.040 9.300

2nd 15.80013.800 55.80016.900 9.300

7 JPNMURAKAMI Haruto 99.790 Q2
1st 18.0000.000 45.22017.320 9.900

2nd 14.90014.700 54.57016.270 8.700

8 CZEKUBIK Lukas 97.610 Q7
1st 16.6000.000 43.19016.990 9.600

2nd 14.70014.200 54.42016.220 9.300

9 ARGROBERTI Tomas 97.3007
1st 17.7000.000 43.47016.470 9.300

2nd 15.10013.600 53.83016.330 8.800

10 JPNMIYAUCHI Takumi 97.0707
1st 17.1000.000 43.46017.060 9.300

2nd 15.30012.700 53.61016.510 9.100

11 MEXGUEVARA Donovan 96.9707
1st 16.5000.000 43.03017.130 9.400

2nd 14.70013.200 53.94016.540 9.500

12 ESPRODRIGUEZ Saul 96.9104
1st 18.1000.000 44.04016.540 9.400

2nd 14.70013.300 52.87015.770 9.100

13 GERTHOMSON Adrian 96.750 Q5
1st 17.3000.000 42.70016.400 9.000

2nd 15.40013.400 54.05015.950 9.300

14 BULBASARBOVSKI Georgi 96.6807
1st 17.4000.000 43.09016.190 9.500

2nd 15.00014.000 53.59015.490 9.100

15 BULPETROV Kaloyan 95.8702
1st 17.5000.000 43.64016.540 9.600

2nd 14.60013.300 52.23015.130 9.200

16 ITATONELLI Marco 95.700 Q1
1st 16.8000.000 43.48017.080 9.600

2nd 13.90013.500 52.22015.820 9.000

17 UKRNIKANOROV Artem 95.6305
1st 17.4000.000 42.78015.880 9.500

2nd 14.70012.900 52.85015.950 9.300

18 KAZTUMAKOV Nikita 95.1005
1st 16.8000.000 43.25016.950 9.500

2nd 13.30013.500 51.85015.750 9.300

19 GERWOLFRUM Philipp 94.8605
1st 18.0000.000 43.69016.090 9.600

2nd 15.20011.100 51.17015.470 9.400

20 GBRDAVIDSON Keir 94.5901
1st 18.0000.000 43.43016.230 9.200

2nd 13.80013.700 51.16014.960 8.700

21 AZEABBASOV Huseyn 94.460 Q3
1st 17.0000.000 43.01016.510 9.500

2nd 13.80013.300 51.45015.550 8.800

22 GBRHANCOCK Sam 94.2703
1st 16.7000.000 42.49016.090 9.700

2nd 13.70014.000 51.78014.980 9.100

23 AZEMIRZAYEV Nijat 93.5002
1st 16.8000.000 42.51016.210 9.500

2nd 12.50013.700 50.99015.190 9.600

24 USACOCKRILL William 93.4601
1st 16.8000.000 42.46016.360 9.300

2nd 13.30013.800 51.00015.000 8.900



THU 24 NOV 2022

29th FIG Trampoline Gymnastics World Age Group Competitions

Sofia (Bulgaria), 23-26 November 2022

Men's Trampoline - Age Group 3

Qualification

Results

Rank Name
NOC
Code

Exercise
E

Score
D

Score
Pen.

Exercise
Score

Total
T

Score
H

Score
Group

GTRM1TRA--------------QUAL--------_73A 1.0 Report Created  THU 24 NOV 2022 16:13 Page 2/4

Official Results Provider

25 ESPARIAS JEREZ Alejandro 93.0903
1st 16.5000.000 42.68016.980 9.200

2nd 12.40013.300 -0.200 50.41015.810 9.100

26 USALARSON Ivan 92.8503
1st 16.7000.000 42.73016.530 9.500

2nd 13.30012.300 50.12015.520 9.000

27 MEXMURILLO Alejandro 92.6107
1st 17.2000.000 42.48015.880 9.400

2nd 14.40012.000 50.13014.830 8.900

28 PORJOSE Francisco 92.3002
1st 17.3000.000 -2.000 40.54015.940 9.300

2nd 13.50014.200 51.76015.160 8.900

29 CANADJEMIAN Alexan 92.2006
1st 15.8000.000 41.15015.950 9.400

2nd 14.30013.500 -0.200 51.05014.650 8.800

30 USAHARPER Xavier 91.7803
1st 15.3000.000 40.41015.810 9.300

2nd 13.70012.900 51.37015.670 9.100

31 CZEMRAZ Matous 91.2402
1st 15.3000.000 40.82016.020 9.500

2nd 14.10011.300 50.42015.220 9.800

32 USAMINER Micah 90.4103
1st 15.7000.000 40.73015.430 9.600

2nd 13.20012.600 49.68015.180 8.700

33 FRABROCHARD Remi 89.6403
1st 14.6000.000 35.56013.860 7.100

2nd 14.90013.200 54.08016.680 9.300

34 FRAle GUILLY Axel 89.2205
1st 17.1000.000 42.98016.480 9.400

2nd 12.30012.000 46.24013.840 8.100

35 UKRLISHCHUK Andrii 87.2707
1st 17.3000.000 43.06016.260 9.500

2nd 12.7009.600 44.21013.510 8.400

36 DENMULBERG Victor 85.1606
1st 14.0000.000 39.59016.090 9.500

2nd 11.4009.800 45.57014.970 9.400

37 ISRMIRILASHVILI Dan 84.3506
1st 14.7000.000 38.05014.250 9.100

2nd 12.50010.900 46.30013.900 9.000

38 FINKAEAERIAEINEN Kaius 84.2004
1st 14.5000.000 37.85014.150 9.200

2nd 12.30010.600 46.35014.150 9.300

39 PORLOPES Andre 80.4802
1st 17.4000.000 42.93016.130 9.400

2nd 11.1007.700 37.55012.150 6.600

40 ISRVASILENKO Nikita 79.0102
1st 15.0000.000 38.46013.860 9.600

2nd 10.7008.500 40.55012.450 8.900

41 PORFORNO Alvaro 78.7703
1st 16.0000.000 41.12016.220 8.900

2nd 10.6008.900 37.65011.650 6.500

42 ITARADAELLI Andrea 78.4201
1st 10.5000.000 26.48010.380 5.600

2nd 14.00013.100 51.94016.040 8.800

43 SUISTOCKER Beoan Tias 77.8401
1st 16.5000.000 41.55015.650 9.400

2nd 9.3009.900 36.29010.890 6.200

44 CAND'HONDT Luke 77.8107
1st 15.4000.000 40.09015.690 9.000

2nd 9.3009.300 37.72011.920 7.200

45 NEDTURUBASSA Dylan 73.7604
1st 18.0000.000 43.50016.400 9.100

2nd 9.2006.600 30.2609.060 5.400

46 ESPMOLDOVAN Paul 73.6805
1st 17.2000.000 42.48016.180 9.100

2nd 9.2007.000 31.2009.600 5.400

47 ARGCIAMPA Santino 72.7602
1st 10.4000.000 27.39010.290 6.700

2nd 13.0009.000 45.37014.570 8.800

48 TURDUMAN Fahreddin 71.8702
1st 8.6000.000 21.4008.100 4.700

2nd 14.40012.600 50.47014.470 9.000
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49 CANHIGHSTEAD Declan 70.5403
1st 15.7000.000 40.48015.080 9.700

2nd 8.6007.000 30.0609.060 5.400

50 GBRSHERIDAN Will 65.6601
1st 17.8000.000 43.74016.840 9.100

2nd 6.4005.200 21.9206.620 3.700

51 PANCORBETT Allan Daniel 64.0506
1st 12.6000.000 36.56014.860 9.100

2nd 7.4004.200 27.4909.490 6.400

52 GBRMIDDLETON Max 60.0801
1st 17.5000.000 -0.200 43.28016.980 9.000

2nd 4.5004.700 16.8004.900 2.700

53 GERESCHKE Ryan Finnlay 59.8503
1st 16.8000.000 42.61016.110 9.700

2nd 4.6004.900 17.2404.840 2.900

54 GREFRAGKIADAKIS Emmanouil 58.6705
1st 17.2000.000 42.29015.890 9.200

2nd 4.8003.800 16.3804.880 2.900

55 CZEHETES Daniel 57.3301
1st 16.6000.000 42.44016.540 9.300

2nd 4.1003.400 14.8904.690 2.700

56 AUSDIAZ BALLAS Nicolas 56.5003
1st 1.7000.000 4.4801.780 1.000

2nd 13.20013.800 52.02015.920 9.100

57 NEDMAALDERINK Maik 55.8705
1st 16.4000.000 41.02015.220 9.400

2nd 3.8003.800 14.8504.450 2.800

58 BULSTOYANOV Valentin 55.7804
1st 15.2000.000 39.83015.830 8.800

2nd 4.4004.200 15.9504.750 2.600

59 KAZIZMAILOV Ruslan 54.3702
1st 17.7000.000 43.32015.920 9.700

2nd 3.0002.900 11.0503.350 1.800

60 UKRSANDOMYRSKYI Davyd 53.8406
1st 17.1000.000 42.69015.890 9.700

2nd 2.9003.200 11.1503.250 1.800

61 AUSBATTY Brock 53.8101
1st 15.7000.000 42.47017.370 9.400

2nd 3.2003.000 11.3403.540 1.600

62 AUSTIDD Cameron 52.6804
1st 16.7000.000 41.99015.690 9.600

2nd 2.9002.900 10.6903.090 1.800

63 FRACOSKUN Mervan 52.1806
1st 16.1000.000 40.24015.940 8.200

2nd 3.2003.200 11.9403.540 2.000

64 MEXARIZAGA BECERRA Axel 50.5706
1st 16.0000.000 40.86015.360 9.500

2nd 3.0001.800 9.7103.110 1.800

65 JPNBANSHO Hayato 49.5703
1st 8.8000.000 22.1208.520 4.800

2nd 7.3006.900 27.4508.650 4.600

66 TURSARGIN Arda Cinar 49.3604
1st 18.0000.000 43.60016.200 9.400

2nd 1.4001.800 5.7601.660 0.900

67 BULDIMITROV Martin 48.3607
1st 16.7000.000 42.35016.550 9.100

2nd 1.6001.700 6.0101.710 1.000

68 ESPHERREROS Mario 47.9705
1st 16.9000.000 42.23016.530 8.800

2nd 1.5001.700 5.7401.740 0.800

69 BELDEKLERCK Brent 42.3304
1st 3.4000.000 9.1003.800 1.900

2nd 8.7009.000 33.23010.030 5.500

70 GERBRAUN Janis-Luca 38.3001
1st 11.4000.000 27.31010.210 5.700

2nd 2.9002.900 10.9903.390 1.800

71 KAZSATYGA Ruslan 34.7001
1st 11.6000.000 29.16011.360 6.200

2nd 1.4001.700 5.5401.640 0.800

72 AZEALIYEV Mehdi 33.4105
1st 9.2000.000 23.1908.790 5.200

2nd 3.0002.500 10.2203.120 1.600
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73 NZLHALL Luka 22.0005
1st 6.8000.000 16.5506.150 3.600

2nd 1.4001.500 5.4501.550 1.000

74 AUSWILCOX Rohan 18.5202
1st 5.0000.000 13.0205.220 2.800

2nd 1.2001.800 5.5001.700 0.800

 RSAJARDIM Reegan DNS5
1st DNS

2nd DNS

Legend:

- Did not perform 2nd exercise = Equal sign indicates that two or more gymnasts share the same rank by exercise-total

1st 1st Exercise 2nd 2nd Exercise

D Difficulty DNS Did Not Start

E Execution H Horizontal Displacement

Pen. Penalty q Qualified by score

Q Qualified as group winner Rx Reserve

T Time of Flight
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1 JPNISHIDA Misaki 97.670 Q4
1st 18.7000.000 44.68016.180 9.800

2nd 17.00011.300 52.99015.290 9.400

2 JPNTANAKA Kiko 97.410 Q1
1st 18.8000.000 44.57015.870 9.900

2nd 17.40010.600 52.84015.540 9.300

3 JPNSAWADA Momo 97.2004
1st 18.0000.000 44.32016.620 9.700

2nd 16.40011.800 52.88015.680 9.000

4 ITACOLUZZI Silvia 97.140 Q5
1st 17.7000.000 43.88016.380 9.800

2nd 15.70013.500 53.26014.760 9.300

5 CHNYAO Jinqi 96.760 q4
1st 18.4000.000 44.04016.140 9.500

2nd 16.00012.300 52.72014.820 9.600

6 JPNYOKOISHI Yume 96.7406
1st 18.3000.000 43.57015.370 9.900

2nd 16.10012.700 53.17014.670 9.700

7 TURESEN Ecem Nisa 94.510 q6
1st 17.8000.000 42.87015.870 9.200

2nd 15.50011.100 51.64015.340 9.700

8 GERMOELLER Maya 94.420 q5
1st 17.7000.000 43.01015.710 9.600

2nd 14.70012.500 51.41014.910 9.300

9 CZEJURICKOVA Michaela 94.140 Q3
1st 17.8000.000 42.22015.220 9.200

2nd 16.20011.300 51.92015.120 9.300

10 GREMAKRI Olga 93.920 R15
1st 18.0000.000 43.65015.950 9.700

2nd 15.10011.000 50.27015.070 9.100

11 USAEDELMAN Leah 93.890 R26
1st 18.0000.000 43.73016.030 9.700

2nd 13.10013.300 50.16014.860 8.900

12 GEREISLOEFFEL Aurelia 93.800 R36
1st 17.3000.000 42.97016.070 9.600

2nd 15.40010.800 50.83015.430 9.200

13 NZLSHEERE Lauren 92.9206
1st 17.9000.000 42.28014.880 9.500

2nd 16.6009.700 50.64014.840 9.500

14 CHNdu Jiani 92.7904
1st 17.8000.000 42.25015.050 9.400

2nd 16.6009.900 50.54014.440 9.600

15 UZBMARKELOVA Anjelika 92.450 Q2
1st 18.0000.000 42.92015.320 9.600

2nd 14.50011.200 49.53014.530 9.300

16 USADEHANES Ava 92.2605
1st 17.6000.000 43.10015.700 9.800

2nd 14.70011.200 49.16014.060 9.200

17 TURUYSAL Ceren 92.0201
1st 17.8000.000 42.51015.410 9.300

2nd 15.20010.400 49.51014.810 9.100

18 GERRAMACHER Marrit 91.8303
1st 17.3000.000 42.32015.520 9.500

2nd 15.2009.700 49.51015.110 9.500

19 GEORAGIMOVI Mariam 91.6402
1st 18.1000.000 43.97016.370 9.500

2nd 14.00010.700 47.67013.970 9.000

20 FRAle JEUNE Emma 91.2106
1st 17.2000.000 41.96015.360 9.400

2nd 14.20011.200 49.25014.650 9.200

21 GERTOTZKE Viona 91.1504
1st 17.1000.000 41.60015.500 9.000

2nd 15.00010.600 49.55014.950 9.000

22 GBRVASSEL Ellie 91.0003
1st 17.9000.000 42.79015.390 9.500

2nd 14.30011.000 48.21014.210 8.700

23 GBRGALLACHER Sarah 90.6401
1st 17.6000.000 42.15014.950 9.600

2nd 15.1009.700 48.49014.390 9.300

24 CANROY Anne-Jolie 90.1502
1st 16.0000.000 41.08015.480 9.600

2nd 14.60010.500 49.07014.470 9.500
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25 GBRMOORHOUSE Gabriella 89.2203
1st 17.2000.000 41.47015.070 9.200

2nd 14.3009.700 47.75014.650 9.100

26 PORSILVA Diana 88.9903
1st 16.8000.000 41.13014.830 9.500

2nd 14.5009.800 47.86014.260 9.300

27 NEDWESTHUIS Eline 88.9604
1st 17.0000.000 41.03014.730 9.300

2nd 15.5009.000 47.93014.430 9.000

28 FRAJOLLAIN Lilou 88.8002
1st 16.4000.000 40.51014.810 9.300

2nd 15.0009.600 48.29014.590 9.100

29 MEXde LEON Aixa 88.5202
1st 16.8000.000 40.59014.390 9.400

2nd 14.40011.000 47.93013.330 9.200

30 GRETOPALIDI Christina 88.1103
1st 16.1000.000 40.08014.780 9.200

2nd 14.9009.600 48.03014.230 9.300

31 CANKUZNAK Sienna 87.8601
1st 16.5000.000 40.71014.410 9.800

2nd 13.50010.500 47.15013.850 9.300

32 ESPASENSIO Lea 87.6102
1st 15.4000.000 39.28014.880 9.000

2nd 14.30010.100 -0.200 48.33015.030 9.100

33 PORGRULHA Leonor 87.4101
1st 16.5000.000 40.58014.880 9.200

2nd 13.7009.100 46.83014.730 9.300

34 BRAALBUQUERQUE Alice 87.2502
1st 16.6000.000 41.31014.910 9.800

2nd 13.00010.100 45.94013.640 9.200

35 BRAMARCANTE Maria 87.0605
1st 16.8000.000 41.08014.780 9.500

2nd 14.3008.200 45.98014.280 9.200

36 UZBAKHMEDOVA Lola 86.9502
1st 15.4000.000 39.68014.680 9.600

2nd 13.70010.300 47.27013.770 9.500

37 USAGARAFALO Leah 86.8604
1st 16.9000.000 41.32014.920 9.500

2nd 13.00011.500 45.54012.640 8.400

38 PORPINHEIRO Margarida 86.5005
1st 17.8000.000 42.44015.140 9.500

2nd 12.90010.100 44.06012.860 8.200

39 RSAPETERSEN Leolin 86.0003
1st 15.8000.000 39.37013.970 9.600

2nd 13.2009.600 46.63014.130 9.700

40 ISRAVRAHAM Shahar 85.6102
1st 15.0000.000 38.25014.350 8.900

2nd 13.00011.200 47.36013.660 9.500

41 ESPFUENTES Celia 85.5304
1st 14.1000.000 37.36013.960 9.300

2nd 14.90010.000 48.17013.970 9.300

42 BRAPORTO Luiza 85.4701
1st 16.3000.000 38.85013.250 9.300

2nd 15.1009.000 46.62013.020 9.500

43 FINFANFANI Aida 85.2503
1st 15.5000.000 39.31014.410 9.400

2nd 14.0008.200 45.94013.840 9.900

44 PORSANTOS Francisca 85.1902
1st 16.5000.000 -0.200 40.92014.920 9.700

2nd 12.30010.000 44.27013.070 8.900

45 AUSSEPPING Hayley 85.1503
1st 15.2000.000 38.51014.010 9.300

2nd 14.3008.900 46.64013.940 9.500

46 FINHEIKKINEN Ada 84.9503
1st 14.2000.000 38.26014.660 9.400

2nd 14.1008.100 46.69014.590 9.900

47 NEDBROUWERS Megan 84.3701
1st 16.1000.000 39.53013.730 9.700

2nd 13.1009.700 44.84013.440 8.600

48 FINGOLMOHAMMADI Linda 83.7502
1st 16.0000.000 39.21013.910 9.300

2nd 13.8008.200 44.54013.340 9.200
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49 ESPRODRIGUEZ Marta 83.0601
1st 16.0000.000 39.96014.760 9.200

2nd 13.0009.000 -0.200 43.10013.100 8.200

50 CANJAMES Roshni 82.9905
1st 14.9000.000 37.01013.510 8.600

2nd 12.10011.300 45.98013.480 9.100

51 AUSMONTGOMERY Skye 81.4506
1st 13.9000.000 37.29013.690 9.700

2nd 11.1009.600 44.16013.960 9.500

52 PANGOON Isabel 76.9905
1st 14.6000.000 -4.000 33.19013.590 9.000

2nd 13.5007.000 43.80013.800 9.500

53 UZBFETLYAEVA Diana 67.5502
1st 15.2000.000 39.15014.550 9.400

2nd 8.0006.900 28.4008.400 5.100

54 CANCORRIVEAU Melina 63.4401
1st 16.2000.000 40.10014.400 9.500

2nd 6.6006.100 23.3406.540 4.100

55 TURERGUN Havva Esin 62.8801
1st 16.6000.000 42.16016.060 9.500

2nd 5.9004.700 20.7206.420 3.700

56 BRAVASCONCELOS Clara 59.8506
1st 15.6000.000 39.85014.850 9.400

2nd 6.6004.000 20.0005.900 3.500

57 ESPGIL QUEVEDO Lucia 58.9505
1st 15.6000.000 39.47014.570 9.300

2nd 5.4004.300 19.4805.880 3.900

58 MEXBECERRA Atzhiry 58.7601
1st 7.9000.000 19.8007.400 4.500

2nd 12.7006.000 38.96012.360 7.900

59 USAHUETTE Rayleigh 56.6304
1st 16.8000.000 40.70015.000 8.900

2nd 4.2004.600 15.9304.430 2.700

60 UKRALAROVA Sofiia 53.2703
1st 17.4000.000 42.87015.770 9.700

2nd 3.4002.000 10.4003.200 1.800

61 NEDULJEE Lina 51.3104
1st 16.5000.000 40.92015.120 9.300

2nd 2.9002.500 10.3902.990 2.000

62 BULSTAMOVA Kristina 48.3804
1st 13.3000.000 32.76011.960 7.500

2nd 4.3004.000 15.6204.520 2.800

63 ARGQUINTANA Martina 45.4104
1st 16.3000.000 40.03014.430 9.300

2nd 1.6001.300 5.3801.580 0.900

64 AUSEAKIN Olivia 44.8406
1st 16.2000.000 39.81014.210 9.400

2nd 1.4001.300 5.0301.530 0.800

65 BULYOVCHEVA Viktoria 36.4701
1st 3.3000.000 8.1003.100 1.700

2nd 8.4006.100 28.3708.670 5.200

Legend:

- Did not perform 2nd exercise = Equal sign indicates that two or more gymnasts share the same rank by exercise-total

1st 1st Exercise 2nd 2nd Exercise

D Difficulty E Execution

H Horizontal Displacement Pen. Penalty

q Qualified by score Q Qualified as group winner

Rx Reserve T Time of Flight
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THU 24 NOV 2022

29th FIG Trampoline Gymnastics World Age Group Competitions

Sofia (Bulgaria), 23-26 November 2022

Men's Synchronised Trampoline - Age Group 2

Qualification

Results

Rank Name
NOC
Code

E
Score

S
Score

D
Score

Pen. Total
H

Score
Group

1 TUR
Türkiye 1

47.380  Q
MAMUR Batuhan Meric CANKURT Sinan

2 7.500 18.08012.200 9.600

2 USA
United States 2

45.930  q
ERKERT Nathaniel ROZENSHTEYN Alexander

2 7.150 18.28011.300 9.200

3 AZE
Azerbaijan 1

44.930  q
NIFTALIYEV Ali MUSTAFAZADE Ibrahim

2 7.650 18.5809.000 9.700

4 BUL
Bulgaria 1

43.690  Q
VANDEV Presiyan VAKRILOV Aleksandar

1 7.600 17.8409.000 9.250

5 AUS
Australia 1

43.690  q
MANN SEGAL James LEFFLER Emerson

1 7.400 17.2409.800 9.250

6 JPN
Japan 1

43.180  q
KAMIYAMA Kuga TAKAGI Jumpei

1 7.850 16.7809.700 8.850

7 NED
Netherlands 1

42.970  q
WINK Mees de VRIES Brent

2 7.600 17.5208.400 9.450

8 FRA
France 1

42.560  q
AMON Jolhann HIERNARD Adrien

1 8.150 16.0609.000 9.350

9 ESP
Spain 1

41.880  R1
AZNAR Ruben VILLAVICENCIO Carlos

2 7.650 16.9808.300 8.950

10 ITA
Italy 1

39.390  R2
TONELLI Federico CECCARINI Michele

2 7.000 13.1409.900 9.350

11 NZL
New Zealand 1

30.260  R3
MACKEN Jake Thomas DAVIES Nathan

1 4.900 12.4606.500 6.400

12 KAZ
Kazakhstan 1

9.660
BELYUSSENKO Yegor GORBACHEV Dmitriy

1 1.750 3.8602.100 1.950

13 GEO
Georgia 1

4.840
CHKHAIDZE Tsotne LOMTATIDZE Luka

1 0.700 1.9401.300 0.900

14 USA
United States 1

4.690
SEYLER Mickale BORDERS Joseph

1 0.650 1.6401.500 0.900

Legend:

D Difficulty E Execution H Horizontal Displacement Pen. Penalty q Qualified by score

Q Qualified as group winner Rx Reserve S Synchronization
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THU 24 NOV 2022

29th FIG Trampoline Gymnastics World Age Group Competitions

Sofia (Bulgaria), 23-26 November 2022

Women's Synchronised Trampoline - Age Group 2

Qualification

Results

Rank Name
NOC
Code

E
Score

S
Score

D
Score

Pen. Total
H

Score
Group

1 FRA
France 1

44.240  Q
SAILLY Aely EVERAERE Manon

2 7.900 18.9407.800 9.600

2 GER
Germany 2

44.230  q
VOLSKA Nikola MELNICHUK Alexandra

2 7.800 19.0808.200 9.150

3 POL
Poland 1

43.970  Q
ANTOSZCZYK Weronika WOJCIK Paulina

1 7.900 18.5208.200 9.350

4 USA
United States 2

42.490  q
DANLEY Grace CHRISTOPHER Tessa

1 7.400 17.0409.100 8.950

5 GRE
Greece 1

42.460  q
PAPADATOU Aikaterini PAPADATOU Maria

1 7.400 17.0609.000 9.000

6 GBR
Great Britain 1

42.180  q
GRAHAM Sophie MILLICAN Sophie

2 7.500 17.0808.300 9.300

7 GER
Germany 1

42.160
STEINBRENNER GS HOHMANN Thea Xing

1 7.700 17.1608.200 9.100

8 BUL
Bulgaria 2

42.020  q
TODOROVA Antonia PEEVA Radost

1 7.400 16.6209.000 9.000

9 BUL
Bulgaria 1

42.000
UZUNOVA Mariyana STANKOVA Kristal

1 7.050 16.4009.000 9.550

10 POR
Portugal 1

41.500  q
ODAINII Anna LIKHONINA Anna

2 7.600 16.4008.100 9.400

11 AUS
Australia 1

41.320  R1
HEAD Willow WILLIAMS Sienna

2 7.400 16.7207.700 9.500

12 GEO
Georgia 1

41.180  R2
BOCHORIDZE Maia LAPIASHVILI Ana

1 7.350 16.3808.200 9.250

13 SUI
Switzerland 1

40.770  R3
RUEFENACHT Sina WIDMER Livia

2 8.050 17.6205.800 9.300

14 GBR
Great Britain 2

40.590
WOOTTON Savanna BAHAMONDES-TEDHAM Ella

1 7.500 15.4408.200 9.450

15 NZL
New Zealand 1

40.220
GUNTHER Liliana UNKOVICH-SMITH Lucija

2 7.500 16.2207.100 9.400

16 CAN
Canada 1

39.530
LEE-McMEEKEN Brooklyn GOOD Hayden

2 6.900 14.7808.900 8.950

17 AZE
Azerbaijan 1

39.220
SHABANOVA Ayan HUMBATOVA Shafiga

2 6.450 15.9208.100 8.750

18 POR
Portugal 2

26.360
VALENTE Teresa REIS Ines

1 4.650 10.7605.300 5.650

19 USA
United States 1

22.630
MYTNIK Alexandra URSU Annabella

2 4.300 5.8806.900 5.550

20 JPN
Japan 1

21.770
KATAOKA Mihane SAKATANI Fuka

1 3.950 8.4204.600 4.800

21 TUR
Türkiye 1

18.650
KANAT Ada SAHIN Tuba Bade

1 3.250 7.5004.100 3.800

Legend:

D Difficulty E Execution H Horizontal Displacement Pen. Penalty q Qualified by score

Q Qualified as group winner Rx Reserve S Synchronization
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THU 24 NOV 2022

29th FIG Trampoline Gymnastics World Age Group Competitions

Sofia (Bulgaria), 23-26 November 2022

Men's Tumbling - Age Group 4

Qualification

Results

Rank Name
NOC
Code

Exercise
E

Score
D

Score
Pen.

Exercise

Total Rank
TotalGroup

GTRM1TUM--------------QUAL--------_73C 1.0 Report Created  THU 24 NOV 2022 16:03 Page 1/2
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1 AZEALIYEV Tofig 53.900  Q1
1st 17.9009.200 27.100 (1)

2nd 18.0008.800 26.800 (1)

2 DENLINDHOLMER Magnus 52.700  q1
1st 18.1008.200 26.300 (3)

2nd 16.9009.500 26.400 (2)

3 AZEHAJIZADA Adil 52.500  Q4
1st 18.6008.000 26.600 (2)

2nd 18.2007.900 -0.200 25.900 (3)

4 BELGOEDERTIER Manten 51.700  q4
1st 18.3007.800 26.100 (4)

2nd 18.3007.300 25.600 (4)

5 GBRBENNISON Isaac 49.700  Q2
1st 17.8007.700 25.500 (5)

2nd 17.9006.300 24.200 (=8)

6 DENBOESDAL Simon 49.500  q4
1st 17.3007.800 25.100 (7)

2nd 17.1007.300 24.400 (7)

7 IRLKINAHAN Hugo 49.100  q2
1st 16.8007.300 24.100 (13)

2nd 17.7007.300 25.000 (5)

8 GBRDEAN Oliver 48.700  Q3
1st 17.6007.100 24.700 (9)

2nd 16.9007.100 24.000 (12)

9 DENSOEMOD Asbjoern 48.6003
1st 17.6007.800 25.400 (6)

2nd 17.1006.100 23.200 (=14)

10 GBRCOLLIER Alfie 48.6003
1st 17.3007.200 24.500 (=11)

2nd 17.5006.600 24.100 (11)

11 USAKAZEE-RILEY Noah 48.200  R12
1st 18.5006.500 25.000 (8)

2nd 17.1006.100 23.200 (=14)

12 RSAMASANGANE Michael 48.000  R22
1st 16.8007.000 23.800 (15)

2nd 16.0008.200 24.200 (=8)

13 BELWILLEMS Yarne 47.500  R33
1st 16.3007.000 23.300 (16)

2nd 17.0007.200 24.200 (=8)

14 FRAFERREIRA Kevin 46.8003
1st 17.6007.000 24.600 (10)

2nd 16.0006.200 22.200 (=18)

15 DENPOST Oskar 46.8003
1st 16.7005.300 22.000 (23)

2nd 17.1007.700 24.800 (6)

16 IRLHAYES Cian 46.2001
1st 17.1006.900 24.000 (14)

2nd 16.5005.700 22.200 (=18)

17 USABRYANT Rafael 44.8003
1st 17.1005.700 22.800 (18)

2nd 18.0004.000 22.000 (=22)

18 USAPELEZO III James Alexander 44.4002
1st 17.6006.900 24.500 (=11)

2nd 16.2003.700 19.900 (30)

19 AUSAIVAZIAN Thomas 44.3004
1st 16.6005.900 22.500 (=20)

2nd 16.9005.300 -0.400 21.800 (=25)

20 RSAJOE Thato 44.3003
1st 17.2005.500 -0.200 22.500 (=20)

2nd 17.1004.700 21.800 (=25)

21 AUSWHEATLEY Lucca 43.9002
1st 16.6005.300 21.900 (24)

2nd 16.3005.900 -0.200 22.000 (=22)

22 ISRHAMAMY Noam 43.9002
1st 18.1003.600 21.700 (25)

2nd 18.2004.000 22.200 (=18)

23 ARGTORRES Ignacio 42.1004
1st 16.2003.300 19.500 (31)

2nd 18.0004.800 -0.200 22.600 (17)

24 CANRABIE Zayden 41.9004
1st 17.2005.700 22.900 (17)

2nd 15.3003.900 -0.200 19.000 (32)

25 ISRGAVRILOV Maxim 41.8001
1st 17.4003.600 -0.200 20.800 (=28)

2nd 16.1005.100 -0.200 21.000 (28)



THU 24 NOV 2022

29th FIG Trampoline Gymnastics World Age Group Competitions

Sofia (Bulgaria), 23-26 November 2022

Men's Tumbling - Age Group 4

Qualification

Results

Rank Name
NOC
Code

Exercise
E

Score
D

Score
Pen.

Exercise

Total Rank
TotalGroup

26 ESPPUENTE Javier 41.7004
1st 16.5004.300 20.800 (=28)

2nd 16.5004.800 -0.400 20.900 (29)

27 AUSHALL Kyle 41.4001
1st 17.1005.500 22.600 (19)

2nd 15.9002.900 18.800 (=33)

28 CANMALEK Philopateer 41.0004
1st 15.5003.300 18.800 (32)

2nd 16.9005.500 -0.200 22.200 (=18)

29 BELPETERS Lars 40.9001
1st 16.8005.300 22.100 (22)

2nd 15.1003.700 18.800 (=33)

30 CANZUREK Nolan 40.3002
1st 15.5002.900 18.400 (33)

2nd 16.2005.700 21.900 (24)

31 NZLKIRK Lachlan 40.0001
1st 15.9005.400 21.300 (27)

2nd 16.4002.300 18.700 (35)

32 ISRELIAS Ori 39.3002
1st 16.3003.500 19.800 (30)

2nd 16.2003.300 19.500 (31)

33 AUSSTYLES Tristan 39.3003
1st 15.1002.900 18.000 (34)

2nd 17.5003.800 21.300 (27)

34 PORRAMALHO Jaouen 39.0001
1st 17.6004.000 -0.200 21.400 (26)

2nd 16.6001.200 -0.200 17.600 (36)

35 CANNEUFELD Simon 37.7003
1st 12.3002.600 14.900 (35)

2nd 18.0004.800 22.800 (16)

36 USAMc GUIRE Dylan 37.5004
1st 11.1002.800 13.900 (36)

2nd 17.3006.300 23.600 (13)

Legend:

- Did not perform 2nd exercise = Equal sign indicates that two or more gymnasts share the same rank by exercise-total

1st 1st Exercise 2nd 2nd Exercise

D Difficulty E Execution

Pen. Penalty
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THU 24 NOV 2022

29th FIG Trampoline Gymnastics World Age Group Competitions

Sofia (Bulgaria), 23-26 November 2022

Women's Tumbling - Age Group 4

Qualification

Results

Rank Name
NOC
Code

Exercise
E

Score
D

Score
Pen.

Exercise

Total Rank
TotalGroup
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1 FRACHOMILIER Yanna 48.900  Q1
1st 18.1006.500 24.600 (1)

2nd 17.8006.500 24.300 (1)

2 BELNEYRINCK Sara 48.300  Q3
1st 17.8006.500 24.300 (2)

2nd 17.7006.300 24.000 (2)

3 GBRSERVINI Saskia 47.500  Q2
1st 18.1005.500 23.600 (7)

2nd 17.5006.400 23.900 (3)

4 GBROWEN Ashleigh 47.300  q2
1st 17.9005.800 23.700 (6)

2nd 18.1005.500 23.600 (4)

5 GBRLAFFERTY Kaitlin 47.1003
1st 17.5006.500 24.000 (=3)

2nd 17.7005.400 23.100 (5)

6 USAPAPENHAUSE Jill 46.700  q2
1st 17.9006.100 24.000 (=3)

2nd 19.1003.600 22.700 (=7)

7 FRABRIERE-VETILLARD Lea 46.600  q2
1st 17.7006.200 23.900 (5)

2nd 17.6005.100 22.700 (=7)

8 IRLMc LAUGHLIN Cliona 44.600  q1
1st 16.5005.300 21.800 (16)

2nd 17.3005.500 22.800 (6)

9 FRADODIOT Capucine 44.6002
1st 16.4006.200 22.600 (10)

2nd 17.5004.500 22.000 (=11)

10 USAROIGER Elizabeth Grace 44.400  q2
1st 18.7003.400 22.100 (=13)

2nd 18.4003.900 22.300 (9)

11 BELvan GESTEL Toke 44.200  R11
1st 18.0004.400 -0.200 22.200 (=11)

2nd 18.4003.600 22.000 (=11)

12 ISRDVORA Amit 43.800  R21
1st 17.6004.500 22.100 (=13)

2nd 17.4004.300 21.700 (15)

13 DENSCHERREBECK Josefine 43.800  R33
1st 18.1004.100 22.200 (=11)

2nd 17.7003.900 21.600 (16)

14 BELRENDERS Marth 43.7001
1st 16.6006.300 22.900 (9)

2nd 17.1003.700 20.800 (19)

15 CANIBACH Samantha 43.6003
1st 17.8004.300 22.100 (=13)

2nd 16.9004.600 21.500 (17)

16 AUSFRAGNITO Emmeline 41.9001
1st 16.8004.600 21.400 (17)

2nd 16.4004.100 20.500 (20)

17 USASCHWARTZ Kira 41.5003
1st 16.5004.100 20.600 (21)

2nd 16.3004.600 20.900 (18)

18 USARILEY Nasiara 41.5002
1st 16.0003.500 19.500 (25)

2nd 17.7004.300 22.000 (=11)

19 IRLKAVANAGH Lillian 41.5002
1st 16.7002.900 19.600 (=23)

2nd 18.3003.600 21.900 (14)

20 GBRBEVAN Mia 41.3003
1st 17.1006.300 23.400 (8)

2nd 16.0001.900 17.900 (28)

21 BELRASKIN Kaat 40.7002
1st 15.5003.100 18.600 (27)

2nd 18.5003.600 22.100 (10)

22 PORCOUTINHO Francisca 39.9003
1st 16.4003.600 -0.400 19.600 (=23)

2nd 16.7003.600 20.300 (=22)

23 FRAPREVOT Maiwenn 39.6001
1st 17.3002.900 20.200 (22)

2nd 16.3003.100 19.400 (24)

24 DENJENSEN Julie 39.3001
1st 16.2004.600 20.800 (20)

2nd 15.9002.600 18.500 (26)

25 CANSCHOLES Hannah 39.3003
1st 17.0004.100 21.100 (18)

2nd 16.3001.900 18.200 (27)



THU 24 NOV 2022

29th FIG Trampoline Gymnastics World Age Group Competitions

Sofia (Bulgaria), 23-26 November 2022

Women's Tumbling - Age Group 4

Qualification

Results

Rank Name
NOC
Code

Exercise
E

Score
D

Score
Pen.

Exercise

Total Rank
TotalGroup

26 ISRMAGEN Shira 39.2001
1st 15.6003.200 18.800 (26)

2nd 17.0003.400 20.400 (21)

27 CANDODD Kristina 38.7001
1st 17.5003.400 20.900 (19)

2nd 16.6001.200 17.800 (29)

28 CANDALGETTY McKayla 37.3003
1st 16.6001.900 18.500 (28)

2nd 14.9003.900 18.800 (25)

29 ESPFARRAPEIRA Lidia 37.2001
1st 16.2000.700 16.900 (29)

2nd 17.4002.900 20.300 (=22)

 ISRGILON Adi DNS2
1st DNS

2nd DNS

 RSACHAMBERS Nikita DNS2
1st DNS

2nd DNS

Legend:

- Did not perform 2nd exercise = Equal sign indicates that two or more gymnasts share the same rank by exercise-total

1st 1st Exercise 2nd 2nd Exercise

D Difficulty DNS Did Not Start

E Execution Pen. Penalty
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THU 24 NOV 2022

29th FIG Trampoline Gymnastics World Age Group Competitions

Sofia (Bulgaria), 23-26 November 2022

Men's Double Mini Trampoline - Age Group 1

Qualification

Results

Rank Name
NOC
Code

Exercise
E

Score
D

Score
Pen.

Exercise

Total Rank
TotalGroup

1 ESPARIAS Gabriel 47.800  Q2
1st 18.2006.000 -0.200 24.000 (1)

2nd 18.2005.600 23.800 (1)

2 ITAROSSI Jonay 45.800  Q1
1st 18.6004.000 22.600 (=2)

2nd 18.4004.800 23.200 (2)

3 ESPPEREZ Adrian 45.300  q2
1st 19.2003.300 22.500 (=4)

2nd 19.0004.400 -0.600 22.800 (=3)

4 RSABENSIGH Mason 45.000  q2
1st 18.4004.800 -0.600 22.600 (=2)

2nd 18.2004.800 -0.600 22.400 (6)

5 GERBOSSE Luis 44.700  q1
1st 18.7003.400 22.100 (6)

2nd 18.2004.400 22.600 (5)

6 GERLEITNER Tobias 44.700  q1
1st 19.2003.300 22.500 (=4)

2nd 18.8003.400 22.200 (=7)

7 ESPOLIVA Manuel 43.6002
1st 18.4003.400 -0.200 21.600 (=9)

2nd 18.2004.400 -0.600 22.000 (=9)

8 GERLEITNER Michael 43.6001
1st 18.6003.000 21.600 (=9)

2nd 18.7003.300 22.000 (=9)

9 POLPROCNER Filip 43.600  q1
1st 18.9002.700 21.600 (=9)

2nd 19.1002.900 22.000 (=9)

10 ARMTOROSYAN Gevorg 43.100  q1
1st 18.0003.100 -0.200 20.900 (18)

2nd 18.4004.000 -0.200 22.200 (=7)

11 ESTPAUL Mattias 43.100  R12
1st 18.3003.400 21.700 (8)

2nd 18.5002.900 21.400 (13)

12 PORTEIXEIRA Manuel 43.000  R22
1st 18.2003.000 21.200 (=13)

2nd 18.5003.300 21.800 (12)

13 ARMSAHAKYAN Minas 42.200  R31
1st 18.5002.700 -0.200 21.000 (=16)

2nd 18.1003.300 -0.200 21.200 (14)

14 UKRTROYAN Maksym 42.1002
1st 18.2003.200 -0.200 21.200 (=13)

2nd 18.0002.900 20.900 (=15)

15 ESTKARU Rafael 41.9001
1st 18.8003.000 -0.600 21.200 (=13)

2nd 18.0003.300 -0.600 20.700 (17)

16 PORRAMOS Santiago 41.3001
1st 18.5003.000 21.500 (12)

2nd 16.5003.300 19.800 (19)

17 RSAFERREIRA Azr'ael 41.0001
1st 18.5003.300 21.800 (7)

2nd 17.2002.000 19.200 (20)

18 ESPMENENDEZ Dario 41.0002
1st 17.6000.600 18.200 (20)

2nd 18.4004.400 22.800 (=3)

19 PORGLORIA Miguel 40.1001
1st 18.8001.300 20.100 (19)

2nd 18.3001.700 20.000 (18)

20 PORNEVES Simao 39.1002
1st 18.6002.400 21.000 (=16)

2nd 18.3000.000 -0.200 18.100 (21)

21 NEDALLEMEKINDERS Finn 20.9002
1st 0.0000.000 0.000 (21)

2nd 18.2002.700 20.900 (=15)

Legend:

- Did not perform 2nd exercise = Equal sign indicates that two or more gymnasts share the same rank by exercise-total

1st 1st Exercise 2nd 2nd Exercise

D Difficulty E Execution

Pen. Penalty
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THU 24 NOV 2022

29th FIG Trampoline Gymnastics World Age Group Competitions

Sofia (Bulgaria), 23-26 November 2022

Women's Double Mini Trampoline - Age Group 1

Qualification

Results

Rank Name
NOC
Code

Exercise
E

Score
D

Score
Pen.

Exercise

Total Rank
TotalGroup

1 PORFERNANDES Mariana 45.400  Q1
1st 18.3004.400 22.700 (1)

2nd 19.0003.700 22.700 (2)

2 PORCORREIA Ines 45.000  Q2
1st 18.8003.000 21.800 (=7)

2nd 19.0004.800 -0.600 23.200 (1)

3 BELTILLEMAN Milla 44.300  q2
1st 18.4004.400 -0.200 22.600 (2)

2nd 18.4003.300 21.700 (5)

4 PORMEIRELES Matilde 44.2001
1st 18.6003.400 22.000 (5)

2nd 18.9003.300 22.200 (3)

5 ESPRODRIGUEZ Uxia 43.800  q2
1st 18.1004.400 -0.200 22.300 (3)

2nd 18.4003.100 21.500 (=6)

6 ESPSANCHEZ Belen 43.800  q1
1st 19.3002.400 21.700 (9)

2nd 19.3002.800 22.100 (4)

7 AUSKACHAN Alexsa 43.200  q2
1st 18.6003.300 21.900 (6)

2nd 18.6002.700 21.300 (11)

8 RSADUNNINGTON Taylor 43.100  q2
1st 17.9004.400 -0.200 22.100 (4)

2nd 18.6003.000 -0.600 21.000 (12)

9 ESTROSENBERG Melissa Maria 43.000  q1
1st 18.6003.000 21.600 (10)

2nd 18.3003.300 -0.200 21.400 (10)

10 PORPEDROSA Rita 42.5001
1st 18.6003.000 -0.600 21.000 (12)

2nd 18.8002.700 21.500 (=6)

11 POLPLONKA Nadia 42.100  R12
1st 18.4003.000 21.400 (11)

2nd 18.6002.700 -0.600 20.700 (13)

12 GERSCHLEE Leni 40.800  R22
1st 16.8002.700 -0.200 19.300 (16)

2nd 18.6002.900 21.500 (=6)

13 RSALEWIS-HOUGHTING Emma-Mae 39.700  R31
1st 18.6001.300 19.900 (15)

2nd 18.8001.200 -0.200 19.800 (14)

14 ESTROSENBERG Laura Lisette 39.4002
1st 17.3000.600 17.900 (19)

2nd 18.2003.300 21.500 (=6)

15 ESPOCHOA Candela 39.0001
1st 18.2002.700 -0.200 20.700 (13)

2nd 17.6000.700 18.300 (15)

16 ESPCALVAR Eva 37.2001
1st 16.9002.400 -0.200 19.100 (17)

2nd 17.4000.700 18.100 (17)

17 BRAde CARVALHO Maria 36.3002
1st 17.6000.500 18.100 (18)

2nd 17.6000.600 18.200 (16)

18 NZLFA'ASOI-STEHLIN Giselle 21.8001
1st 18.4003.600 -0.200 21.800 (=7)

2nd 0.0000.000 0.000 (=18)

19 NZLGUNTHER Liliana 20.6001
1st 19.0001.600 20.600 (14)

2nd 0.0000.000 0.000 (=18)

Legend:

- Did not perform 2nd exercise = Equal sign indicates that two or more gymnasts share the same rank by exercise-total

1st 1st Exercise 2nd 2nd Exercise

D Difficulty E Execution

Pen. Penalty
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